
Colonna1 Colonna2 Colonna3 Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna6
DATI SUI PAGAMENTI 2. TRIMESTRE 2020

Codice Conto Conto Data Contabile Importo Totali Mensili Totali Trimestrali
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 03/04/2020 267,35 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 03/04/2020 267,35 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 03/04/2020 61,81 €                 
2406301131 START GOMME sas dei F.lli Malabarba 10/04/2020 730,50 €               
2406301393 ECO LINEA s.r.l. 10/04/2020 175,00 €               
2406301074 TELECOM ITALIA  S.p.A. 14/04/2020 99,36 €                 
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 16/04/2020 9.000,00 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 17/04/2020 8.074,73 €           
2406301069 SIR SAFETY SYSTEM S.p.A. -unipersonale- 23/04/2020 3.400,00 €           
2406301755 Shop e-Gov S.r.l. 23/04/2020 23,00 €                 
2406301069 SIR SAFETY SYSTEM S.p.A. -unipersonale- 27/04/2020 1.320,00 €           
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 29/04/2020 10,25 €                 
2406301026 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP. a r.l. 29/04/2020 1.774,73 €           
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 29/04/2020 39,70 €                 
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 29/04/2020 986,02 €               
2406301131 START GOMME sas dei F.lli Malabarba 29/04/2020 2.800,48 €           
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 29/04/2020 63,36 €                 
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 29/04/2020 7.200,00 €           
2406301368 IL PONTE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE 29/04/2020 1.252,51 €           
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 29/04/2020 6.529,74 €           
2406301546 T.A.M. s.r.l. 29/04/2020 831,00 €               
2406301598 Raimondi Cominesi Laura 29/04/2020 2.537,60 €           
2406301604 INSUBRIA SERVIZI S.r.l. 29/04/2020 423,67 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/04/2020 16,18 €                 
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/04/2020 172,25 €               
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/04/2020 13.270,19 €         
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/04/2020 45,00 €                 
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 29/04/2020 3.602,66 €           
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 29/04/2020 797,85 €               
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 29/04/2020 14.804,23 €         
2406301694 LINEA STRADALE S.r.l. 29/04/2020 1.699,00 €           
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 29/04/2020 457,82 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 29/04/2020 291,82 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 29/04/2020 492,67 €               
2406301815 FER-OL-MET S.r.l. 29/04/2020 3.354,30 €           
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 29/04/2020 935,00 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 29/04/2020 5.082,43 €           
2406301864 Fondazione LE VELE 29/04/2020 3.900,00 €           
2406301871 N3 S.r.l. 29/04/2020 560,00 €               
2406301873 ERREDUE snc di Romagnoli Giovanni 29/04/2020 220,46 €               
2406301887 MANPOWER S.r.l. 29/04/2020 50,21 €                 97.620,23 €         

2406301884 A2A Energia S.p.A. 04/05/2020 846,16 €               
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 05/05/2020 30.002,43 €         
2406301069 SIR SAFETY SYSTEM S.p.A. -unipersonale- 08/05/2020 920,00 €               
2406301819 Studio Ballotta Sghirlanzoni 11/05/2020 2.460,20 €           
2406301422 GALBIATI PIERO 15/05/2020 14.989,40 €         
2406301573 VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.a. 27/05/2020 1.260,13 €           
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 28/05/2020 372,54 €               
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 28/05/2020 249,40 €               
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 28/05/2020 328,29 €               
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 28/05/2020 30,00 €                 
2406301069 SIR SAFETY SYSTEM S.p.A. -unipersonale- 28/05/2020 147,60 €               
2406301224 BERTOLI s.r.l. 28/05/2020 61,20 €                 
2406301224 BERTOLI s.r.l. 28/05/2020 949,68 €               
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 28/05/2020 24,84 €                 
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 28/05/2020 15.913,01 €         
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 28/05/2020 21.868,42 €         
2406301368 IL PONTE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE 28/05/2020 1.239,37 €           
2406301391 STUDIO AMB - Amministrazione/Ambiente 28/05/2020 90,00 €                 
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 28/05/2020 4.425,11 €           



2406301604 INSUBRIA SERVIZI S.r.l. 28/05/2020 487,14 €               
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/05/2020 9.685,55 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/05/2020 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/05/2020 4.630,04 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/05/2020 45,00 €                 
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/05/2020 3.307,86 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/05/2020 2.705,19 €           
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 28/05/2020 915,30 €               
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 28/05/2020 2.100,00 €           
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 28/05/2020 935,00 €               
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 28/05/2020 600,00 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 28/05/2020 4.596,59 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 28/05/2020 1.980,00 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 28/05/2020 1.980,00 €           
2406301860 Randstad Italia S.p.A. - Unipersonale 28/05/2020 3.300,00 €           
2406301873 ERREDUE snc di Romagnoli Giovanni 28/05/2020 70,11 €                 
2406301884 A2A Energia S.p.A. 28/05/2020 445,42 €               
2406301894 METRONOTTE PIACENZA S.r.l. 28/05/2020 1.140,00 €           135.145,98 €      

2406301870 IMPRIMIS S.r.l. 01/06/2020 8,18 €                   
2406301870 IMPRIMIS S.r.l. 01/06/2020 378,75 €               
2406301074 TELECOM ITALIA  S.p.A. 11/06/2020 77,84 €                 
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 15/06/2020 218,78 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 15/06/2020 15,42 €                 
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 15/06/2020 237,27 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 15/06/2020 20,40 €                 
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 15/06/2020 22,05 €                 
2406301798 BDO Italia S.p.A. 15/06/2020 2.409,00 €           
2406301422 GALBIATI PIERO 19/06/2020 7.359,04 €           
2406301862 De Lage Landen International B.V. 22/06/2020 420,97 €               
2406301573 VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.a. 24/06/2020 856,56 €               
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 29/06/2020 206,97 €               
2406301026 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP. a r.l. 29/06/2020 1.773,66 €           
2406301048 LODIGIANA RECUPERI  S.r.l. 29/06/2020 103,30 €               
2406301053 MICHELINI s.r.l. 29/06/2020 413,91 €               
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 29/06/2020 141,26 €               
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 29/06/2020 105,00 €               
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 29/06/2020 424,55 €               
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 29/06/2020 39,78 €                 
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 29/06/2020 800,00 €               
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 29/06/2020 14.030,15 €         
2406301368 IL PONTE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE 29/06/2020 810,37 €               
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 29/06/2020 145,86 €               
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 29/06/2020 5.396,47 €           
2406301466 O.M.B. ENGINEERING S.r.l. 29/06/2020 396,00 €               
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2020 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2020 4.646,02 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2020 1.651,10 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2020 859,52 €               
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2020 1.177,10 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 29/06/2020 2.938,93 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 29/06/2020 4.278,18 €           
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 29/06/2020 635,85 €               
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 29/06/2020 28.227,00 €         
2406301813 SICAS EUROCLEAN S.r.l. 29/06/2020 4.234,57 €           
2406301818 Studio Dott. Andrea Berni 29/06/2020 5.075,20 €           
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 29/06/2020 935,00 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 29/06/2020 5.914,57 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 29/06/2020 1.980,00 €           
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 29/06/2020 16.400,85 €         
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/06/2020 79,31 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/06/2020 2.159,04 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/06/2020 914,06 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/06/2020 2.096,97 €           
2406301873 ERREDUE snc di Romagnoli Giovanni 29/06/2020 74,98 €                 



2406301892 HERA COMM S.r.l. 30/06/2020 608,95 €               
2406301892 HERA COMM S.r.l. 30/06/2020 965,13 €               
2406301892 HERA COMM S.r.l. 30/06/2020 67,63 €                 
2406301892 HERA COMM S.r.l. 30/06/2020 216,80 €               122.993,30 €      355.759,51 €              

355.759,51 €       


